£
&
S
P~ <Ste
' \\Lﬁke/
¥
(] ~
I
Federal Signal "
N

Operated by
South Suburban SafeWay Lines

For lost and found

information call: 331‘0051

Bus will stop upon signal to
driver at any intersection along
the route where it is safe to do so.

Park Forest South

Governors
State
University

Oimstead

RTA Travel Information is

a 24 hour facility.

For better service, call durlng
the off-peak hours.

In Chicago; i
836-7000 W
In the su.burbs e

toll-free; ;

800-972-7000

RTA Travel Information Center
is closed on major holidays.
Please call a day or two ahead
for holiday travel information.

BEddtaons T

The scheduies fares and other arrangements snown
in this imetable are subject to change The Regional
Transportation Authority does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables. nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or tailure to make connections

367

Revised Service
.‘September 13,1982

367

Park Forest
South

Serving:
Governors State
University

Park Forest Plaza

Federdl Signal

—— Regional

' lianspor!anon
Authority




367 PARk FoReEST SoutH | NORTHBOUND 367 PARK FOREST SoUTH ! SOUTHBOUND
I
WEEKDAY WEEKDAY
Train
Leaves  Train Park Forest  Bunnham  Olmstead Western Park Forest 5 ! Train
Chicago Arrives SouthICG Exchange Blackhawk Exchange Plaza Park Forest Western Olmstead Burnham Park Forest Train Arrives
‘ Plaza Exchange Blackhawk Exchange  South ICG  Leaves Chicago
- - 5:45am 5:57am 6:01am 6:05am 6:14am f
5:15am  6:24am 6:45 6:53 s 6:55 t - 5:25am 5:29%m 5:33am 5:45am 5:55am  6:57am
s X 7:15 7423 i 7:25 & 6:15am Bisie? 6:26 6230 ! 6:45 6:55 7:45
6:33 7:39 7:40 P - - - - - 6:55 6:59 71030 7S 7525 817
6233 7:39 7:45 G 8t 00 8:04 8:08 8:15 - 7fRs) 7429 75334 7145 7iabi) 8:47
- - Hin i 830 8:34 8:38 8:45 7:45 1i:b2 71266 8:00 j G 8:15 {4y 9:20
7158 8:48 8:50 G 9k05T 9:09 9:13:J 9:20 8:20 827 8:3] 8135 | 8:50 9:00 10:06
8:38 91137 9:50 G 10:05T 10:09 10513 10:20 9:20 9:27 9:317T IS8 G 9:50 10:00 11:06
9:08 10:14 10:50 111305 T 11:09 148 62 oyl 120 10:20J 10:27 10:31T 110854 10:50 11:00 12:06pm
11:08 12 :14pm 12:20pmG 12:35pmT 12:39pm 12:43pm 12 :50pm 3R ds) s 2ol 1] 110354 (G 1260 12:00pm 1:06
12:08pm 1:14 R0 o0 1835T 1:39 1:43 J 1:50 12:50pm J 12:57pm 1:01pm T ]-:OSpFnG 1:20pm 2:00 3:06
1:08 2:14 2420006 2L 35T 2239 2:43 21850 1550 [y 2 00T 208! 2:20 3:00 4:06
2:08 3:14 34200 G B35 T 3439 3:43 3290 2:50J 25461 3401 3:05 ‘ G 3:20 4:00 5:01
3:08 4:14 4:20 G 4:35T 4:39 4:43 4:50 360 357 4:01T 4:05 |G 4:20 - -
3iti38 4:.38 41050 Gy 505 5:09 Sl 5120 - - - m il 4:40 F 4:45 5:40
408 Rl 51+20 5k 32 5:36 5:40 - 4:.50 4:57 5:01 51051 'G Bir20) 5:40 6:41
4:47 5:40 515006 602 6:06 6:10 - & 5:40 - 5:42 | 5:50 - -
817 6:10 6:20 bk 32 6:36 6:40 6:50 - 6:10 - 6:12 6 6:20 6:38 7:36
537, 6:30 6:40 G 6:52 6:56 7:00 - 6:20 6:27 - 6:29. 6137 - -
G - via Governors State University P - Trip serves Federal Signal in PFs G - via Governors State University F - Trip leaves Federal Signal
J - via Jewel Industrial Park. ,3 J - via Jewel in PFS Industrial Park at 4:32pm.
T ~ via Thornwood House 3 T - via Thornwood House
367 PARK FOREST SoutH NORTHBOUND 367 PARK FOREST SoutH SOUTHBOUND
SATURDAY SATURDAY
Thornwood Olmstead Western Park Forest Park Forest Western Thornwood
House Blackhawk Exchange Plaza Plaza Exchange House
7 :45am 7:49m 7 :53am 8:00am 8:30am 8:36am 8 :40am |
8:40 8:44 8:48 8:55 9:30 9:36 9:40 !
9:40 9144 9:48 J 9155 030, 10:36 10:40 [
10:40 10:44 10:48 10:55 L3 1iles36 11:40 5
11:40 11:44 11:48 J 1% 55 12 :30pmdJ 12 :36pm 12:40pm |
12:40pm  12:44pm 12 :48pm 12:55pm 1:30 1:36 1:40
1:40 1:44 1:48 J il 5% 230 236 2:40 ‘
2:40 2:44 2:48 2:55 SRl 8230 3:40 |
3:40 3:414 3:48 3155 a0 308 4:36 4:40
4:40 4:44 4:48 IR SHAEN0] 518136 5:40
5:40 5:44 5:48 $:55 6:30 6:36 6:40
6:40 6:44 6:48

No Service Sundays & Holidays



	Pace367_1982-09-13ed1(1).pdf
	Pace367_1982-09-13ed1(2).pdf

